Barchel
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
Adler, Lia Marie 245 Chanel 505 10:1,11:1
RC Stotel e.V.
GER
Ahlf, Viola 162 Fair Goldlady 10:1,11:1,12:1,13: 1
RV Bulkau u.Umg.e.V. 163 Feine Feline P
GER eine reline
164 Overachiever
165 Sanni Santiano S
Albert, Chiara 102 Fantastica 60 1:1
RV Schneverdingen
GER
Bargmann, Fiona 45 Amber 164 8:1
RV Barchel u.U.e.V. |
GER 46  Angela 104
Bast, Pia 45  Amber 164 5:1
RV Tarmstedt u.U.e.V.
GER
Becken, Julia 11 Casino's joker 13:1
RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp 12 Ludwig's-loker B
GER udwig's-Joker
Bencke, Ulrike 70 Deskarda 1:1
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.
GER
Berkemeyer, Leon 45 Amber 164 14:1
RFV Hittenbusch - Neu St. Jurgen e.V.
46  Angela 104
GER
Besters, Patrycja 111 Fiama 4 1:1,2:1
Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.
POL
Bieder, Eske 217 Diva CS 3 11:1,12:1
RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt
GER
Bierbrauer, Alisa 191 Caprice G 3 9:1
Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.
GER
Blanck, Amelie 121 Clemens H 3 9:1
RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt e.V.
GER
Bobel, Mila M Ferby 14:1
RV Ihlienworth e.V. .
GER 42  Kleiner Donner 134

113



Teilnehmer

Boddin, Gina
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Boldt, Mareike
RV Flégeln
GER

Bonitz, Lilli
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Borchers, Elina
RV Sandbostel u.U.e.V.
GER

Brandt, Svenja
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Breden, Franziska Anna
RV St. Jurgen u.U.eV.
GER

Breuer, Marika

Brower, Mayla
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

Buck, Franziska
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Burfeind, Janina
RFV Alfstedt-Ebersdorf u.U.
GER

Burmeister, Sandra
RFV Bandholz e.V.
GER

Buschhorn, Millie
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Butt, Angelina
RV Sandbostel u.U.e.V.
GER

Bése, Fe
RSG Royal Rosengarten e. V.
GER

Bése, Joy
RSG Royal Rosengarten e. V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

51

110

23

126

35
36
37

82

223

112

144
145

46

261

40

40

Bella Ciao 23
Daimon 19
Deborah 103
Delcito

Doncito

Donna Aurora 3
Doranel

Vanero 2
William Stryker
Zahida

So Happy Girl

Sterling v.H.

Sweet Child O'Mine 3

Freaky Friday HB

Chili 53
Coretto 6
Vendetta 9

Somera N

Steve Wonder 2

Riana 65

Gregor 177
Rubin 712

Angela 104

Dirty Diana 16

Toytown Top-Notch

Toytown Top-Notch

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,2:2,3:1,4:2

1:1,2:1
1:1,2:1
12:1,13:1
4:1

10:1

5:1

9:1
11:1,12:1
6:1,7:1
1:1,4:1
14:1
10:1,11:1
14:1
14:1

2/13



Teilnehmer

Campen, Birte
RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.
GER

Cordes, Uwe
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Diercks, Insa
Wurster Reitklub e.V.
GER

Dilissen, Mila
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Drechsler, Julia
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Dohren, Melina
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Eckhoff, Johanna
RV Neuhaus-Oste u. Umg.
GER

Ehler, Malin
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Eichholz, Kira Ameli
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Engelke, Rene
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Erich, Jette
RV Tarmstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Felde, Amelie
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Fischer, Meike

RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt e.V.

GER

Fitter, Ida
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Florath, Lara-Sophie
Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.
GER

Friedrich, Beke
RV Selsingen u.U. e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

227 Lemony's London Girl

34 Bella Courage 2

260 Dinava

98 Bella Lacarna

97 Chamberlain's Princess

99 Lisa722

177 Balluca

190 Dacino 4

212 Florida 133
174 Guscalico
175 Khaleesi G
213 Oklahoma 30

93  Emil the perfect Gentleman

94  Gryffindor's Boy

199 Quintara 19

45 Amber 164
46  Angela 104

262 Stand by me 18

9 Dana 454

13 Aille Pacino

183 Heitholms Romantica

89 Barrington 4
90  Sparkling Sam

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

2:1

1:1,3:1

1:1
12:1,13:1

5:1

1:1,2:1
11:1,12:2,13:1
1:1,10:1,11:1
11:1,12:1
14:1
11:1,12:1
1:1,2:1

8:1

2:1,7:1
1:1,2:1

3/13



Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Fuller, Devin 24 Calico Sunrise 11:1,12:1
RC Stotel e.V. d
GER 25 Karador

26 Mr. President 10
27 My Upper Class
28 Namur de Quidam
29  Pauline 461

30 Sometimes Special

31 Totally Brightness

Fuller, Justine

11:1,12:2,13: 2

24 Calico Sunrise
RC Stotel e.V. 232
GER 32 Cannwas HBR
233 Goldenpearl
26 Mr. President 10
27 My Upper Class
28 Namur de Quidam
Funk, Lea-Sophie 91 LaCrema3 1:1,2:1
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.
GER
Forster, Carolin 62 Dooley's 5 4:1
RV Selsingen u.U. e.V. 63 Ind d Dav 2
GER ndependence Day
64 LaBlanche 10
65  Surprise 299
66  Top SecretV
67 Vussel 3
68  Quality Time 21
Garms, Insa 60 Dacosas 2:1,3:1
RV Sandbostel u.U.e.V.
61 Dagobert Duck 8
GER
Geipel, Alma 103 Hedi 14:1
RFV Borde Lamstedt
GER
Gerkens, Emma 127 Dunja 1009 6:1,7:1,8:1
RFV Pennigbuttel e.V.
GER
Giersch, Lena 43 Nick-Nack S 7
RC Stotel e.V.
GER
Grotheer, Julia Janina 45 Amber 164 6:1
RV Worpswede u.U.e.V.
GER
Grumken, Lina 195 Tamani 11 14:1
RC Stotel e.V. 196 Toff
GER offee
Grumken, Lotta 195 Tamani 11 14:1
RC Stotel e.V.
GER
Grupmeier, Gina 218 Alice Springs 18 9:1,11:1

TG Hohenbdkener Moor e.V.
GER



Teilnehmer

Grittner, Marle
RFV Kuhstedt e.V.
GER

Gobel, Max Niklas
Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.
GER

Haak, Nelly

RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.

GER

Hallmen-Hauschild, Bianca
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

Hart, Lisa
RFV Scharmbeckstotel e.V.
GER

Hartmann, Siena
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Hauschild, Nele
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Haxsen, Beeke
RC Stotel eV.
GER

Hein, Lena Karlotta
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Heinsohn, Jessie
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Heinze, Franciska
RV ElImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Heise, Aurelius
Bremer RC e.V.
GER

Heitsch, Charlotte
Hadler RC Altenbruch
GER

Helldorff, Anna
RV Zeven u.U.eV.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

48

167

69

216

10

188

52

258
259

263

231

20

32

79
80

115
116
117

Cascamaro

Hulapalu 22

Chuck Norris 10

Doodle Jump 4

Scolari's Rubina

Cacao 12

Dantino 21

Sam's Flying Dream

Vanish

Dannebrog's Darko

Diersen

Veni vidi vici 35

Buchenhof’s Neverino

Bettina 58

Jelo

Marlon 192
Merowing

Vespucci 17

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1

9:1

3:1

9:1,10:1

1:1,2:1

12:1

3:1

12:1,13:1

3:1

1:1,2:1

3:1

4:1

3:1

1:1

5/13



Teilnehmer

Helldorff, Lisa
RV Zeven u.U.eV.
GER

Hildebrandt, Maren
RFV Borde Lamstedt
GER

Holst, Jana

Holst, Nele

Hoops, Kim-Franziska
RV Zeven u.U.eV.
GER

Huck, Levke
RV Tarmstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Huxmann, Hanna
RV Zeven u.U.eV.
GER

Hiibner, Laura
RC Stotel eV.
GER

Ideler, Svea
RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Iwanowski, Marie
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

Jachens, Lenie
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

JanBen, Lea
RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt
GER

Jones, Romy Maria
RV Ihlienworth e.V.
GER

Joswig, Nele
RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

248
249
180
250
251
181
252
253
182
254
255
256

71
72

271

270

219

39

47

190

264

192

226

118

85
86
87

Cascada Rose D
Djumping Jack Flash
Fanta 7 v.H.

Golden Surprise 5

Great Dancer 2

Grenzhoehes My Destination

Izel BB

PAV Black Pearl
Quality 49
Sansibar VH
Tropensonne

Valderossi

Dieda M

Fancy Lucy

Amely

Emely

Glorioso K

Little Sputnik 3

Artista 4

Dacino 4

Lord Lui 7

Coralin 5

Grenzhoehes My Mo

CleoN 3

Chula Vista AA13 73 AA

Didana
Lucille 80

Sweet Secret 7

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2,10:2,11:2,12: 2

2:1

5:1

5:1

4:1

14:1

2:1

9:1,10:1

12:1,13:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1

9:1,10:1

1:1

10:1,11:1

6/13



Teilnehmer

Jungclaus, Jette
RV Sandbostel u.U.e.V.
GER

Junge-Schumacher, Sandra

RV Ihlienworth e.V.
GER

Kehl, Leni

Forderverein f. Hippopadagogik u. Reitsport

e. V.
GER

Kiwitt, Aileen
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Kiwitt, Celina
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Kiwitt, Mia
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Klamroth, Ria-Rebecca
RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt
GER

Kogge, Leana
RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.
GER

Kohl, Anneke Louisa
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Kohl, Sophie Katharina
RV Barchel u.U.eV.
GER

Kollo, Fiona
RFV Pennigbuttel e.V.
GER

Kollo, Nike
RFV Pennigbuttel e.V.
GER

Konken, Marie Sophie
RFV Ellernhof e.V.
GER

Koop, Johanna
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Kortegast, Hedda
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Kortegast, Mailin
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Kortegast, Mio
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

84  Catschatore

208 Deichgraf)

221 Horik vom Hoepen

139 Barnagore

122 Barnagore

123 Eddy

124 Barnagore

137 Charisma Dream

140 Casanova 595

247 Quiana 11

214 Max

146 Max

4 Checker 90
5 Lala Land
6 Loa 11

4 Checker 90

134 Beautyful Lady

173 Grandeur 229

174 Guscalico

178 Stortebekers Fee

179 Belle Blanche
178 Stortebekers Fee

179 Belle Blanche

178 Stortebekers Fee

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1

3:1

6:1

14:1

6:1,5:1

14:1

11:1,12:1,13:1

1:1,2:1

14:1

14:1

7:1

6:1,8:1,9:1

2:1,8:1

11:1,12:1

14:1

12:1,13:1

14:1

7/13



Teilnehmer

Kowalewski, Alica
Wurster Reitklub e.V.
GER

Kunkel, Selina
RV Horneburg u.U. v. 1922 e.V.
GER

Kiick, Maja
RFV Kuhstedt e.V.
GER

Lage, Maike
RV Lutjenburg-Muhlenfeld e.V.
GER

Laue, Dana
RV Sottrum u.U.e.V.
GER

Leitgeb, Marco
RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.
GER

Leskau, Lea-Felice
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Liegmabhl, Larissa
RV Wérpedorf u.U.eV.
GER

Loheide, Phyllis
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Lohmann, Leonie
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Maasberg, Nadine
RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Manke, Annie
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Marsciani, Pia

RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt e.V.

GER

Meier, Nikola
RV Selsingen u.U. e.V.
GER

Meierdierks, Fenja
RFV Kuhstedt e.V.
GER

Meinecke, Jill
RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Menzel, Ann-Christin
RV Tarmstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

125

119

57

193
194

166

224
225

180

181

182

266

200

104

186
187

17

77

129
130

198

100

141
142
143

Miss Mansholt

Querida K 4

Priscilla 64

Coolio 39

Everglow

Rashid Al Kabir ox

Candis Airline

Pocahonta 6

Fanta 7 v.H.

Grenzhoehes My Destination

Quality 49

Valentino 372

Castillo N

Valbella BZ

Grandessa W 4

Prudence 11

Cesarina

Noardcouper Torino

Prinz Peter 3

Star M

Arko

Fort Knox 14

Feingold 52
Rosika la Belle

Sweet Highlight

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

9:1,10:1

12:1,13:1

6:1,7:1

13:1

2:1,3:1

2:1

11:1,12:1

4:1

11:1,12:1

10:1,11:1

5:1,6:1,7:1

11:1,12:1

5:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

8/13



Teilnehmer

Meyer, Maike
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Meyer-Ahrens, Andrea
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Meyerhoff, Jette
RFV Pennigbuttel e.V.
GER

Michehl, Mila
RV Selsingen u.U. e.V.
GER

Morawietz, Emelie
Nordenhamer RC e.V.
GER

Miigge, Theresa

RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.

GER

Miiller, Jenna Kristin

Miiller, Mandy
RV Zeven u.U.e.V.
GER

Nehlsen, Rebecca
RFV Scharmbeckstotel e.V.
GER

Neubacher, Marie
RV Kirchwalsede u.U. e.V.
GER

Nickel, Anna-Lena
RFV Engelschoff e. V.
GER

Nork, Jette
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Oberkampf, Ann-Christin

RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Ohlrogge, Lisa Verena
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Oltmann, Jessika
RV Neuhaus-Oste u. Umg.
GER

Oschwald, Kim-Charlin
RV Bulkau u.Umg.e.V.
GER

Patzka, Anna-Lina
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

95 Don Perazzi

96 Herr Meyer 5

21 Felissaro

203 Felicitaz Z

222 Vivaldi 106

14 Saphiro 16

206 Diamant dé Dancier

75  Cordula Crack
76  Lilly-Marleen 6

53 My fair Lady 111

54  Babilou fly
55 Connery 47
56  Sauseblitz

160 Benno 177
161 Mina 36

33 Clueso3

132 Doriana 19

168 Casino Royal B 3
169 United Calido
170 MontanaB 3

8 Southern Ginger

209 Danolino
210 LaStella 14
211 Livin' La Vida Loca

81 Londongirl B4

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

3:1

6:1,7:1

5:1

1:1,3:1

3:1

5:1

12:1,13:1

3:1

9:1,10:1

12:1,13:1

11:1,12:1

3:1

11:1,12:1

4:1,12:1,13:1

2:1,3:1

9/13



Teilnehmer

Peglau, Sandra

Verein flr Vielseitigkeitsreiterei Ruspel e. V.

GER

Penny, Hailey
TG Weser-West e.V.
GER

Piotrowski, Laura
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Postel, Frederieke
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Préhl, Lea Sophie
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Rautenhaus, Leonie
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

Riemstadt, Merle
RFV Kuhstedt e.V.
GER

Roloff-Lemmermann, Grete
RV Freizeit zu Pferd
GER

Ruhl, Nina
RV Zeven u.U.eV.
GER

Rusch, Patrick
RFV Engelschoff e. V.
GER

Schefczyk, Jordina
RV Bulkau u.Umg.e.V.
GER

Schlawiedt, Carolina
RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.
GER

Schmal, Isabel
RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Enna Malin
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Schmidt, Jule
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Schneider, Alexandra
RUFV Woeschenland
GER

Schneider, Thomas
RUFV Woeschenland
GER

Schnelle, Ramona
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Schreiber, Laura Marie
RFV Alfstedt-Ebersdorf u.U.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

106 Rilana 63

74 Akira Amele

120 Showtime S

83  Ladykracher 37

197 Catina 22

92 Conrad 154

136 Dieter 55

7 Waconda S

131 Libussa 19

15 Deacon5

228 De seuten Jung
229 Good Vibes Only S

189 Prinz 1426

59 Fionella6

176 Snoopy 670

269 Look at me HS

108 Flo's Love
109 ForFly3

109 ForFly3

234 Fantastic Flip

3 Fast and Furious 7

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1
11:1,13:1
11:1,12:1
3:1
5:1,6:1
9:1

8:1
10:1,11:1
10:1,11:1
13:1
1:1,4:1
1:1,2:1
1:1

9:1

8:1
12:1,13:1
11:1,12:1
10:1
12:1

10/13



Teilnehmer

Schwarzstein, Mia Sophie
RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.

GER

Schwiering, Fabienne

Verein fur Vielseitigkeitsreiterei Ruspel e. V.

GER

Seba, Neele
RV Freizeit zu Pferd
GER

Seebeck, Anna-Lena
RV GroRBenwdrden u.U. eV.
GER

Seecamp, Nele
RFV Scharmbeckstotel e.V.
GER

Seibold, Christina
RV Sandbostel u.U.e.V.
GER

Sennert, Ellen
Wurster Reitklub e.V.
GER

Sentker, Marie Sophie
RV GroRBenwdrden u.U. eV.
GER

Sewing, Greta
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Sieg, Malena
RV Spaden u.U. eV.
GER

Simon-Lettau, Leandro
RV Wérpedorf u.U.eV.
GER

Steckmann, Isalie
RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt
GER

Stelljes, Marlene
RFV Hambergen e.V.
GER

Stern, Clara
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Stolter, Alina Kristin
Hadler RC Altenbruch
GER

Stratmann, Maira
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Suhr, Freda
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Suhr, Marle
RV Barchel u.U.e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

107 Gordy vor den Diren

230 Maigory P

49  Santinique
50 Una?27

246 Valentina 92

133 Fantastics Dern

58 Sorella17

265 Financial Time S

171 Nikito 8

18  Nanchos Highlight
19  Sion 26

220 Fourfina R

22 Max1

101 Chichen Itza

137 Charisma Dream

1 Borsato

197 Catina 22

204 Florence June S

205 Roccana Rhapsodie

44  Captain Carl S

185 Flash Energy

184 Flashs Energy

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1

1:1

14:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1

4:1

4:2

14:1

6:1,7:1

12:1

5:1

10:1,11:1,9:1

5:1,6:1,8:1

3:1

1:1,2:1

14:1

5:1

11/13



Teilnehmer

Tants, Svea
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Thielker, Aylin
RFV Borde Lamstedt
GER

Thiess, Leni
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Tiedemann, Emma-Lou
RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.
GER

Tietjen, Lena Sophie
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Treutler, Dominic
RSV Neuenwalde
GER

Tonjes, Marla
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Victoria, Alyna Sofie
RC Stotel e.V.
GER

Viebrock, Laila
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Viebrock, Nadin
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Vogelsang, Leonie
RV Beverstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Voigt, Yolanda Valerie
RV Tarmstedt u.U.e.V.
GER

Wendelken, Lara
RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Werner, Jelka
RFV Scharmbeckstotel e.V.
GER

Wesemann, Sina

RV Alte Aller e.V. Langwedel-Daverden

GER

Wille, Mina
RFV Kuhstedt e.V.
GER

Wystub, Juna Suvi
RFV Bokel u.U.e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

138 Cayman 49

88 Kitaro MO

135 Cassillia

201 Caneloni S
202 Coconut Girl 5

16  Don Camillo 317

172 Feodora 141
173 Grandeur 229
174 Guscalico

175 Khaleesi G

215 Bibipferd

128 Candy Crush AB

113 Kulins Little Ellie

114 Larino 116

105 Chacarita

45  Amber 164
46  Angela 104

257 Geronimo 736

38 Sam 977

267 Dayeemah Flores G
268 LevanoR

45  Amber 164
46  Angela 104

158 Carolus 47
159 Quick Decision 10

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1,13:1

10:1,11:1

1:1,2:1

10:1,11:1,12:1,13:1

7:1,8:1

13:2

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

14:1

13:1

9:1,11:1

8:1

12:1,13:1

10:1,11:1,12:2,13:1

5:1,6:1

10:1,11:1

1213



Teilnehmer

Wolfel, Mira Martha
RV Fredenbeck u.U.e.V.
GER

Zbikowski, Sophia
RV Bulkau u.Umg.e.V.
GER

Zenker, Swenja
RFV Pennigbuttel e.V.
GER

Zirwes, Emily
RV St. Jurgen u.U.e.V.
GER

zur Horst, Iris
RUFV Rodenkirchen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

157 Miss Amy 3

73  Rammstein 19

78  Rimpar Royale Lm

147 Calyna P

148 Cheraldyka P
149 Dyabella P
150 Dystera P

151 Forastera P
152 Ganyeshda P
153 Gespacyta P
154 Valynor P

155 Zee my Soul P
156 Zyra de Luna P

207 Savannah 55

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1

12:1,13:1

1:2,3:1,10:2,11:1

1:1,2:1,3:1
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